Incident Date

1/16/2022

1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022

1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022

1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
1/16/2022

1/16/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000357

RMP22-000358

RMP22-000359

RMP22-000360
RMP22-000361

RMP22-000362

RMP22-000363
RMP22-000364

RMP22-000365

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5400 SILENTBROOK LN
4736 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

MEACHAM RD / TEONIA
WOODS DR

1460 GOLF RD

5450 ASTOR LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2364 DISCOVERY DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
110 ALDER CT

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3405 ALGONQUIN RD
4710 ARBOR DR
2300 CAMPBELL ST
4720 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
5450 ASTOR LN

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:800
ROHLWING RD

4710 ARBOR DR

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WALMART
SARATOGA APTS
RMPD

NW RECOVERY
MOTEL 6

NW RECOVERY
NW RECOVERY

MOTEL 6

RMPD
HOLIDAY INN
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
SARATOGA APTS

WALMART

HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INTOXICATED DRIVER

PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
STATION REPORT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 2

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

1/17/2022 8:57:38 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
1/16/2022 3505 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
1/16/2022 APPROX LOC:500 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
LEXINGTON LN
1/16/2022 1601 VERMONT ST AMBULANCE CALL
1/16/2022 RMP22-000366 1460 GOLF RD WALMART ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022 3202 ST JAMES ST AMBULANCE CALL
1/16/2022 3286 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022 RMP22-000367 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/16/2022 APPROX LOC:3286 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
1/16/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
1/16/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
1/16/2022 RMP22-000368 2509 ARLINGDALE DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022 RMP22-000368 2509 ARLINGDALE DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022 1701 ALGONQUIN RD MERIDIAN BANQUETS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

1/17/2022 8:57:38 AM



