



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/16/2022		5400 SILENTBROOK LN		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/16/2022		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022	RMP22-000357	MEACHAM RD / TEONIA WOODS DR		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/16/2022	RMP22-000358	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022		5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
1/16/2022	RMP22-000359	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022	RMP22-000360	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022	RMP22-000361	2364 DISCOVERY DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
1/16/2022	RMP22-000362	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022		110 ALDER CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2022	RMP22-000363	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022	RMP22-000364	3405 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
1/16/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/16/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022		5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022	RMP22-000365	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/16/2022		APPROX LOC:800 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/16/2022		3505 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2022		APPROX LOC:500 LEXINGTON LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022		1601 VERMONT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2022	RMP22-000366	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022		3202 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/16/2022		3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022	RMP22-000367	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/16/2022	RMP22-000368	2509 ARLINGDALE DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022	RMP22-000368	2509 ARLINGDALE DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/16/2022		1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	